
2 0 2 6  F e e  S t r u c t u r e
SI

G
NA

TU
RE

 D
AN

C
E

ANNUAL REGISTRATION FEE PER STUDENT $40

READY SET PACKAGE (2 CLASSES)

PRE-SCHOOL PROGRAM (2-5YEARS)

READY SET DANCE (1 HOUR)

READY SET BALLET (30 MINS)

$16.50/week

$13.75/week

W W W . S I G N A T U R E D A N C E . C O M . A U

FEES PER WEEK
(BILLED TERMLY)

$26.95/week

1 Class

2 Classes

3 Classes

4 Classes

5 Classes

6 Classes

7 Classes

8 Classes

Unlimited Classes

Private Lesson (30 min)

$16.50

$31.00

$45.00

$57.00

$68.00

$78.00

$87.00

$95.00

$99.00

$40.00

CLASSES PER WEEK

Payment methods: Bank Transfer, Online Credit
Card, Eftpos, Cash



SI
G

NA
TU

RE
 D

AN
C

E
END OF YEAR CONCERT LEVY

ANNUAL COMPETITION TEAM
STUDENT PACKAGE  (AUDITION ONLY)

$60.00

$425.00

Concert Finale T-Shirt, Professional Concert
Video, Backstage Supervision and Extra
Rehearsals. Costumes not included.

This includes Comp Team Intensive Dance Workshop,
Team Shirt, Costume Bag, 2 x Costumes, Competition
Fees, extra rehearsal fees, staffing costs for competitions. 

2 0 2 6  F e e  S t r u c t u r e

W W W . S I G N A T U R E D A N C E . C O M . A U

READY SET DANCE END OF YEAR
CONCERT LEVY

$95.00

One Costume, Professional Concert Video, Chaperone
and Backstage Supervision and a Special Medal.

ANNUAL ALL STARS TEAM
STUDENT PACKAGE  (AUDITION ONLY) TBC


