

2026 Fee Structure

ANNUAL REGISTRATION FEE PER STUDENT \$40

CLASSES PER WEEK	FEES PER WEEK (BILLED TERMLY)
1 Class	\$16.50
2 Classes	\$31.00
3 Classes	\$45.00
4 Classes	\$57.00
5 Classes	\$68.00
6 Classes	\$78.00
7 Classes	\$87.00
8 Classes	\$95.00
Unlimited Classes	\$99.00
Private Lesson (30 min)	\$40.00



PRE-SCHOOL PROGRAM (2-5YEARS)

READY SET DANCE (1 HOUR)	\$16.50/week
READY SET BALLET (30 MINS)	\$13.75/week
READY SET PACKAGE (2 CLASSES)	\$26.95/week

Payment methods: Bank Transfer, Online Credit Card, Eftpos, Cash



2026 Fee Structure

END OF YEAR CONCERT LEVY \$60.00

Concert Finale T-Shirt, Professional Concert Video, Backstage Supervision and Extra Rehearsals. Costumes not included.

READY SET DANCE END OF YEAR CONCERT LEVY \$95.00

One Costume, Professional Concert Video, Chaperone and Backstage Supervision and a Special Medal.

ANNUAL COMPETITION TEAM STUDENT PACKAGE (AUDITION ONLY) \$425.00

This includes Comp Team Intensive Dance Workshop, Team Shirt, Costume Bag, 2 x Costumes, Competition Fees, extra rehearsal fees, staffing costs for competitions.

ANNUAL ALL STARS TEAM STUDENT PACKAGE (AUDITION ONLY) TBC